
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2018 SBRV I / WRV-Bezirk IV

Hornberg, 13.01.2018

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lucas Braunbart ASV Nendingen
PS 18:5

32
2:59

12
1:07

02
 1  4  0  0  22 2

2 Maxim Buchkamer KG Baienfurt
4:00

11
TÜ 20:4

41
SS 4:0

51
 2  10  1  1  29 1
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